AWC Rosebrook Water Schedule 3B

Plant I Accumulated Depreciation I Depreciation Expense for Temporary Rates

.

To reclass DueDilligence Costs (183-15-09) Organizational Costs to Plant
PUG

- Amort. Annual Accum
Acct. No. Description .Qg QQ.t &!22t

301 Organizational costs 12.50% $ - $

Page 23 of 26

AWC Rosebrook Water Schedule 3C

Working Capital for Temporary Rates
10/1/16- 10/1/16-

9/30/201 7 9/30/2017
Proforma Actual
Amount Amount

Operating and Maintenance Expenses $212574 $212,574

45/365 12.33% 12.33%

Working Capital $26210 $26210

Page 24 of 26

AWC Rosebrook Water

Rate of Return Information for Temporary Rates

Schedule 4

Page 1 of 2

Weighted
Proforma Component Component Average
Overall Rate of Return Ratio Cost Rate Cost Rate

Equity Capital • 5.81% 9.60% 497%

Long Term Debt 48.19% 367% 1.77%

Total Capital 100.00% 674%

Actual
Overall Rate of Return

EQuity Capital

Lono Term Debt

Component
Ratio

Total Capital

51.81%

Component
Cost Rate

Weighted
Average

Cost Rate

48.19%

960%

100.00%

367%

4.97%

1.77%

6.74%

Capital Structure for 9/30/2017 iiuiiui i iuizvi .‘ 9/30/2017
Ratemaklng Purposes Proforma Proforma % Actual Actual%

Common Stock
________

Other Paid in Capital 589521 47.97% 589521 47,97%

Retained Eamigs 47,234 3.84% 47,234 3.84%

Total Equity - $ 636,755 51.81% $ 636755

LonQTermDebt $592,281 48.19% $592281 48.19%

Total Capital $ 1229,036 ipq0p_,4 $ 1229,036 100.00%

Lonjtéhn Debt 9/30/2017 9/3012017 --

——
--

Prolorma Actual

Co8ankLoans $592,281 $592,281

Total Long Term Debt $592 281 $592 281 $0 $0

Page 25 of 26

Schedule 4
Page 2 of 2

Proforma 913012017 J,tecest Interest Amortization Total ost
Cost of Debt Amount Rate Expense Of Fin Costs Interest Rate

2014 CoBank Loan fot $300,000 $205080 3.66% $8,262 $0 $8,262 403%
2016 CoBank Loan for $400,000 $367,201 355% $13,500 $0 $13,500 349%

Total Cost of Debt $592 281 $21 762 $0 $21 762 3 67%

Interest
Rate

3.68%
3,55%

Interest
Expense

8262
13,500

$

$21,762

Costof Common Equity CapitaL .

The Company is utiIizin9 a cost of commonequity of 9,6% for pro forma purposes.

Actual
Cost of Debt

9/30/2017
Actuat

2014 CoBank Loan for $300,000
2016 CoBank Loan for $400,000

Total Cost of Debt

$ 205,080
387201

Amortization
of Fin Costs

$592,281

Total
interest

Cost
Rate

$ 8,262
13,500

$

4.03%
3,49%

$21,762 3.67%

P
ag

e
26

of
26

A
W

C
R

o
seb

ro
o
k

W
ater

C
alcu

latio
n

o
f

R
ates

fo
r

T
em

p
o

rary
R

ates

R
ev

en
u
e

R
eq

u
irem

en
t

from
Q

u
arterly